
Agenda: Febuary 8 - Thursday

Agenda: Febuary 9 - Friday

Registration8:30am

9:00am

9:15am

10:00am

10:15am

11:00am

11:45am

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

Nancy Brown: Welcome & Overview

Chad Flinn: PSI’s and Innovation

Morning Break

Selena Mclean-Moore: Municipal Engagement: How municipalities 
can play a privotal role in promoting innovation within their regions

Tracy Stroud: Province and Innovation

Lunch

Chelsey Ehresman: Applied Research at MHC (Steve, Martyn, 
Ryan)

Lucy

Afternoon Break

Taren

Welcome8:45am

9:00am

9:45am

10:30am

10:45am

11:30am

12:15pm

1:15-2:15pm

2:15-3:30pm

Brian Duffels, Elizabeth Pennerfather-O’Brien, Juan Alana: 
Research Supports (Ethics, Research, Digital Alliance

Brent Smith, Jim Khuen, Kate Zell: Urban Tree Study

Morning Break

Dean Young: Leadership development of municipal managers of 
non-policing law enforcement services

Brandon Robinson: Sustainable Innovation Program

Lunch

Jana Smith Elford, Melanie Friesen, Chelset Ehresman: Funding

Proposal Writing Workshop

Contact hmeshen@mhc.ab.ca for more information

FEBRUARY 8-9, 2024The Agenda

8:30am

8:45am

10:00am

10:45am

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

Dr. Nancy Brown

Chad Flinn

Selena McLean-Moore

Tracy Stroud

Chelsey Ehresman

Lucy Griffith

Bunmi Obateru, Dr. Katie Cross-
man

9:00am

9:45am

10:45am

11:30am

1:15 - 
2:00pm

Dr. Brian Duffels, 
Dr. Elizabeth Pennefather-O’Brien, 
Dr. Juan Alana, Lesley Mackie

Brent Smith, Jim Kuehn, Kate 
Zell

Dean Young

Brandon Robinson

Dr. Jana Smith Elford, Melanie 
Friesen, Chelsey Ehresman

FEBRUARY 8 FEBRUARY 9 

Welcome & Overview

PSI’s and Innovation

Municipal Engagement: How municipalities can play a 
pivotal role in promoting innovation within their regions

Province and Innovation

Applied Research at MHC (Steve, Martyn, Ryan)

Research Supports (Ethics, Research, Digital Alliance, Library)

Urban Tree Study

Leadership development of municipal managers of non-policing 
law enforcement services

Sustainable Innovation Program Highlight

Funding

8:00am Registration

9:30am Morning Break

11:30am Lunch

2:45pm Afternoon Break

8:45am Welcome

10:30am Morning Break

12:15pm Lunch

2:00 - 
3:30pm

Proposal Writing Workshop

Please E-mail hmeshen@mhc.ab.ca for more information

Limited Seats Available. Be sure to click the QR code and sign up!

Research at Vancouver Community College

Research at Bow Valley College


